
 2014-2015 Faculty Internship Coordinators

Academic Areas of Interests Faculty Internship Contact Phone Number Email Address Required Internship?

Accounting Kristy Dixon 760-8131 dixonkm@meredith.edu Internship - BS 480 or 481 (3cr) or 485 (meets requirement)

Art/Graphic Design Woody Holliman 760-2351 Holliman@meredith.edu

Biology Francine Cuffney 760-2879 cuffneyf@meredith.edu

Business Administration Kristy Dixon 760-8131 dixonkm@meredith.edu Internship - BS 480 or 481 (3cr) or 485 (meets requirement)

Chemistry Walda Powell 760-8619 PowellW@meredith.edu Chemistry - "special studies" 930; Licensure

Child Development Kathryn Clark 760-8566 ClarkK@meredith.edu Internship - required

Communication (Interpersonal) Carla Ross 760-2823 RossC@meredith.edu Internship - required, COM 480

Communication (Mass) Douglas Spero 760-8092 SperoD@meredith.edu Internship - required, COM 481

Computer Science Kristen Watkins 760-8129 WatkinsK@meredith.edu Co-op or internship - required, COE 302/403, or 930

Computer Science Barrett Koster 760-2388 kosterb@meredith.edu Co-op or internship - required, COE 302/403, or 930

Criminology Lori Brown 760-8590 BrownLo@meredith.edu Internship - required, SOC 496

Dance Carol Finley 760-8015 FinleyC@meredith.edu Private Studio teaching - required, 464; Performance

Economics Kristy Dixon 760-8131 dixonkm@meredith.edu Internship - ECON 480  (meets requirement)

Education (B-K) Kathryn Clark 760-8566 clarkk@meredith.edu ALL require Student Teaching

Education (K-6) Donna Kocur 760-8024 kocurdon@meredith.edu ALL require Student Teaching

Education (Middle, Secondary, K-12) Toni Parker 760-8305 parkerw@meredith.edu ALL require Student Teaching

English Martin McNamee 760-8554 mcnameem@meredith.edu

Exercise Sports Science Jeremy Gentles 760-8152 jgentles@meredith.edu Practicum - required, 451-150 hrs

Family & Consumer Science Deborah Tippett 760-8325 tippettd@meredith.edu

Fashion Merchandising & Design Diane Ellis 760-8412 EllisDi@meredith.edu

Foods & Nutrition Susan Fisher 760-8079 fishers@meredith.edu

Foods & Nutrition (Dietetic Internship) Cathy Ostrowski 760-8419 Ostrowsk@meredith.edu Practicum - required

Foreign Language Veronique Machelidon 760-8420 machelidonv@meredith.edu

French Brent Pitts 760-8335 PittsB@meredith.edu Licensure

History Daniel Fountain 760-2825 fountain@meredith.edu Internship - required, no # given, in intro. To major

Human Resources Kristy Dixon 760-8131 dixonkm@meredith.edu Internship - BS 480 or 481 (3cr) or 485 (meets requirement)

Interior Design Martha Burpitt 760-8550 BurpittM@meredith.edu

International Studies Jeffery Martinson 760-2349 martino@meredith.edu Internship - required, no # given, in intro. To major

Law  and Justice Whitney Manzo 760-8540 wrmanzo@meredith.edu

Law  and Justice David Mclennan 760-2287 dbmclennan@meredith.edu

Mathematics Cammey Manning 760-2851 manningc@meredith.edu Licensure

Music Frances Page 760-8575 PageF@meredith.edu Licensure

Political Studies Daniel Fountain 760-2825 fountain@meredith.edu

Psychology Cindy Edwards 760-8441 edwardsc@meredith.edu

Public History Daniel Fountain 760-2825 fountain@meredith.edu Internship - required, no # given, in intro. To major

Religious & Ethical Studies Shannon Grimes 760-8749 Grimessh@meredith.edu

Social Work Christa Riker-Sheets 760-8142 Rikershe@meredith.edu Field Placement - required, 490/491 - 15 credits

Sociology Lori Brown 760-8590 BrownLo@meredith.edu Internship - required, SOC 496

Spanish Debora Maldonado-DeOliveira 760-2870 deoliveirad@meredith.edu

Spanish Callie Debellis 760-8195 debellis@meredith.edu Licensure - French and Spanish

Theatre Steven Roten 760-8719 rotenjo@meredith.edu Internship - elective, 499
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